3.10.09
Y: 3726

8.18 1-0 yv

7.23 2 min

8.03 2 min

16.04 2 min

19.32 2 min

28.07
32.29
32.29
32.29
37.23
37.23
38.23

TR

55.04

41.44
48.45
56.25

. |

2-1yv

64.49

63.21
64.49

B livahdit |

Torjunnat

2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min

1-1

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

10 min

8+13+10+1=32

18+11+7+3=39

Assiit-SaiPa 2-1 ja.

Ville Uusitalo
(Marko Kivenmaki,
Marko Luomala)

Mikko Pukka, S
Simon Backman, S
Pauli Levokari, S
Marko Mékinen, A

Antti Nyrhinen, S

Dan Iliakis, A

Marko Kivenmiki, A
Joni Yli-Torkko, S
Veli-Matti Savinainen, A
Simon Backman, S

Ville Uusitalo, A

Joni Yli-Torkko
(Elmeri Kaksonen,
Jarno Koskiranta)

Mikko Palomiki, A
Veli-Matti Savinainen, A

Juho Mielonen, A

Marko Kivenmiki
(Matti Kuparinen,
Jesse Jyrkkio)

Ville Hostikka, S
Pauli Levokari, S

Jussi Rynnis, A

Ville Hostikka, S



